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COMUNE AN 1 MAMBRINI PAOLA 19/07/1949 265 2000 0 0 X 49 3 Z
COMUNE AN 2 BOCCHETTI SILVANA 21/03/1964 262 Q R 2000 0 1 58 3 Z
COMUNE AN 3 SANTOMARTINO GIACINTA 11/10/1963 252 Q R 2000 0 1 X 90 3 Z
COMUNE AN 4 VIGLIETTO TERESA 27/06/1960 245 Q R 2000 0 2 113 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 5 DE LUCA RITA 01/01/1958 238 Q 2000 0 0 144 3 Z
COMUNE AN 6 SCHIFONE ANGELA 15/08/1964 236 Q R 2000 0 L 0 2 152 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 7 GUERRIERO STEFANIA 19/03/1961 234 Q 2000 0 0 169 3 Z
COMUNE AN 8 ARCESE FATIMA 25/07/1963 228 Q R 2000 0 2 194 3 Z
COMUNE AN 9 PANARIELLO GIUSEPPINA 28/07/1957 226 G Q S 2002 0 0 209 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 10 DE ROSA MERCEDES 09/09/1972 224 Q R 2000 0 2 217 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 11 DE MARTINO MARIA 13/11/1965 220 Q R 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 1 248 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 12 LAMBIASE CONCETTA 18/06/1967 217 2000 0 0 270 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 13 PRESTIGIACOMO MARIANTONIETTA 14/10/1966 214 Q 2000 0 0 282 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 14 CRISAFO GLORIA 31/01/1960 212 Q 2000 0 0 300 3 Z
COMUNE AN 15 AVALLONE STEFANIA 15/03/1967 208 2002 0 0 326 3 Z
COMUNE AN 16 PINTO MARGHERITA 05/07/1960 204 Q R 2000 0 1 353 3 Z
COMUNE AN 17 GIULIANO STEFANIA 25/12/1970 202 Q R 2000 0 2 X 365 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 18 MURO ANTONELLA 09/01/1974 200 2000 0 0 384 3 Z
COMUNE AN 19 PARENTE ANTONELLIGIOVANNA 22/05/1959 196 Q R 2000 0 2 406 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 20 BIANCHI FANNI 21/10/1963 194 Q R 2000 0 2 416 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 21 GIELLA DEBORA 18/07/1968 194 R 2000 0 2 X 419 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 22 PARENTE DIANA 17/01/1967 192 Q R 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 3 437 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 23 DE COSTANZO ROSA 27/08/1966 192 Q 2000 0 0 X 439 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 24 FASOLINO ANGELA MARIA 26/07/1968 192 2007 0 0 441 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 25 CIMMINO LUCREZIA 24/04/1967 188 Q R 2000 0 2 502 3 Z
COMUNE AN 26 CICCARELLI IMMA 06/01/1976 188 Q 2000 0 0 X 503 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 27 TANZILLO FILOMENA 27/05/1966 186 Q 2007 0 K 0 0 564 3 Z
COMUNE AN 28 MAIONE LUCIA 11/05/1965 186 Q R 2014 0 L 0 2 313 3 Z
COMUNE AN 29 MONA CAROLINA 29/11/1957 186 Q R 2014 0 2 314 3 Z
COMUNE AN 30 CENNAMO ANNA 22/07/1963 185 Q 2005 0 J 0 0 583 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 31 FERRARA ALESSANDRA 15/11/1969 185 2007 0 0 588 3 Z
COMUNE AN 32 VARRELLA ALESSANDRA 27/08/1967 184 Q R 2000 0 2 594 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 33 PERRELLA MARIAROSARIA 11/03/1958 184 S 2000 0 0 X 600 3 Z
COMUNE AN 34 MAURIELLO PAOLA 01/02/1973 184 R 2003 0 J 0 2 608 3 Z
COMUNE AN 35 MIGLIACCIO MARIA 08/10/1974 183 R 2014 0 2 30 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 36 DI LEVA BARBARA 20/05/1976 181 Q R 2005 0 J 0 2 X 684 3 Z
COMUNE AN 37 DE ROSA CARMEN 02/03/1974 178 Q R 2005 0 J 0 1 X 757 3 Z
COMUNE AN 38 GRIMALDI FILIOLI VISSIA 05/09/1976 178 2005 0 J 0 0 761 3 Z
COMUNE AN 39 CAIAZZO ASSUNTA 20/04/1974 178 Q R 2014 0 J 1 2 767 3 Z
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COMUNE AN 40 STRAZZULLO MANUELA 11/04/1977 177 Q 2004 0 J 0 0 783 3 Z
COMUNE AN 41 CEPARANO MARIA GRAZIA 12/01/1975 177 R 2014 0 1 39 3 Z
COMUNE AN 42 MOTTOLA MARIA 20/09/1970 176 2007 0 0 814 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 43 ZAZZARO GIOVANNA 01/01/1965 175 Q R 2004 0 J 0 3 824 3 Z
COMUNE AN 44 RUOCCO MARIA ROSARIA 12/10/1969 174 2000 0 0 837 3 Z
COMUNE AN 45 BALESTRIERI IMMACOLATA 23/04/1969 174 Q R S 2002 0 2 839 3 Z
COMUNE AN 46 FUSCO EMANUELA 06/01/1980 174 Q R 2004 0 J 0 3 845 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 47 FERRARO PAOLA 03/07/1976 174 Q R 2004 0 J 0 1 847 3 Z
COMUNE AN 48 DELLA GATTA RAIMONDA 12/05/1979 174 Q R S 2005 0 J 0 3 X 848 3 Z
COMUNE AN 49 DI FUORTI AGNESE 11/09/1975 174 Q R 2005 0 J 0 2 X 850 3 Z
COMUNE AN 50 MAZZOCCHI MARIAROSARIA 25/11/1965 174 2007 0 0 864 3 V
COMUNE AN 51 MANGIAPIA PASQUALINA 09/04/1970 174 Q R 2014 0 1 2 3 Z
COMUNE AN 52 D'ANDRIA SILVANA 06/10/1956 174 S 2014 0 0 44 3 Z
COMUNE AN 53 DI VICINO ANNUNZIATA 11/07/1975 173 Q R 2000 0 3 X 866 3 Z
COMUNE AN 54 DI MEGLIO LILIA 08/03/1960 173 Q 2000 0 0 869 3 Z
COMUNE AN 55 LANZARO CARMELA 21/08/1957 173 R 2002 0 2 875 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 56 PUGLISI ROSALIA 06/09/1958 173 2002 0 0 878 3 Z
COMUNE AN 57 CICCARELLI ROSSELLA 24/08/1973 172 Q R 2007 0 1 X 912 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 58 MINOPOLI ANNA 30/04/1965 169 Q R 2014 0 2 89 3 Z
COMUNE AN 59 TERRONE LUISA 07/06/1973 167 2007 0 0 1010 3 Z
COMUNE AN 60 PICCIRILLO ALESSANDRA 05/02/1974 166 R S 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 1 X 1016 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 61 FIERRO STEFANIA 20/10/1966 166 Q 2002 0 0 1018 3 Z
COMUNE AN 62 FERRARA EMANUELA 26/04/1976 166 2002 0 0 1019 3 Z
COMUNE AN 63 SCALESE CARLA 31/10/1970 166 2002 0 0 1020 3 Z
COMUNE AN 64 DAVIDE MARIA 25/05/1950 165 Q S 2000 0 0 X 1044 3 Z
COMUNE AN 65 ALBERTO GISELLA 31/07/1958 162 Q R 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 1 1098 3 Z
COMUNE AN 66 DI LULLO PAOLA 17/07/1967 162 2007 0 0 1111 3 Z
COMUNE AN 67 CAPUANO MARIA 09/03/1967 162 2007 0 0 1112 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 68 DE MARTINO DI MONTEGIORDVALENTINA 30/07/1969 160 Q 2002 0 0 1130 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 69 RONCONI MARIA CARMELA 30/08/1960 160 R 2002 0 1 1131 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 70 FASANELLA GABRIELLA 24/03/1976 159 Q 2014 0 0 X 12 3 Z
COMUNE AN 71 CARUSO BARBARA 25/02/1978 158 Q R 2014 0 2 1070 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 72 DI GUIDA GIULIANA 24/03/1965 157 Q R 2000 0 2 X 1179 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 73 MORRA MANUELA 07/11/1975 157 Q 2007 0 0 84 3 Z
COMUNE AN 74 DE SANTIS ANNA 03/06/1957 154 R 2000 0 3 X 1218 3 Z
COMUNE AN 75 MAROTTA BIANCA DANILA 28/06/1971 154 2002 0 0 1221 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 76 CARBONE ILARIA 11/07/1979 154 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 1223 3 Z
COMUNE AN 77 TORTORA MARZIA 04/06/1974 154 R 2007 0 J 0 1 1224 3 Z
COMUNE AN 78 VILLANI LOREDANA 13/10/1967 151 Q 2000 0 0 1257 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 79 PALAZZOLO ANNA 19/12/1951 147 Q 2000 0 0 1319 3 Z
COMUNE AN 80 PERNA FEDERICA 14/03/1984 144 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 1362 3 Z
COMUNE AN 81 CAIAFA MARIA 16/07/1972 143 Q R 2014 0 2 24 3 Z
COMUNE AN 82 ALBI MARINI MARIANGELA 26/07/1983 142 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 1379 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 83 CHIOCCA CLORINDA 02/08/1971 138 Q R 2002 0 1 1428 3 Z
COMUNE AN 84 COSTABILE ORNELLA 08/11/1977 135 R 2007 0 J 0 2 X 1481 3 Z



COMUNE AN 85 RUGGIERO ILEANA 17/11/1973 133 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 1509 3 Z
COMUNE AN 86 VALENTINO GIANLUCA 10/07/1971 131 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 1530 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 87 MINOPOLI ANNA 06/08/1966 129 Q 2014 0 0 146 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 88 VARRIALE ANNA 07/03/1972 127 Q R 2014 0 2 1775 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 89 MARANDOLA PAOLA 13/11/1963 126 Q R 2000 0 2 1586 3 Z
COMUNE AN 90 BIANCO ROSA 24/01/1961 126 Q 2007 0 0 1596 3 Z
COMUNE AN 91 AMIRANTE FRANCESCA 19/02/1977 125 2007 0 0 1611 3 Z
COMUNE AN 92 CIMMINO GIULIANA 27/04/1969 122 Q R 2000 0 1 1638 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 93 BUONPENSIERO ANGELA 24/07/1979 120 Q S 2007 0 J 0 0 1660 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 94 GRASSI GIOVANNA 01/10/1962 116 K Q 2005 0 0 X 1706 3 Z
COMUNE AN 95 MOSCATELLI RITA 06/12/1980 115 2007 0 J 0 0 1729 3 V X
COMUNE AN 96 ERRICO CLAUDIA 26/08/1976 114 Q R S 2007 0 1 1740 3 Z
COMUNE AN 97 MANGIAPIA MARIA 08/06/1979 114 Q R 2014 0 3 33 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 98 FERRANTE DAVIDE 01/05/1978 114 Q 2014 0 J 0 0 1756 3 V X
COMUNE AN 99 CIMMINO MARCELLA 23/08/1968 112 2002 0 0 1777 3 Z
COMUNE AN 100 LANZILLI MARCELLA 15/06/1985 112 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 1781 3 V X
COMUNE AN 101 RIVELLINO ANTONELLA 04/06/1977 112 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 1784 3 V
COMUNE AN 102 LENTO ANGELA 08/10/1972 110 2007 0 J 0 0 1811 3 V
COMUNE AN 103 VARRIALE DANIELA 06/06/1964 109 Q R 2000 0 2 1817 3 Z
COMUNE AN 104 DELLI PAOLI ROSAMARIA 14/02/1983 109 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 1826 3 V
COMUNE AN 105 VISCONTI FILOMENA 27/06/1967 108 J R 2014 0 3 2120 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 106 BIANCO CARLA 20/11/1966 107 2002 0 2 1845 3 Z
COMUNE AN 107 SCOTTI STEPHANIA 04/11/1974 106 2002 0 0 1851 3 Z
COMUNE AN 108 DI BELLO MARIA 08/07/1983 105 R 2007 0 J 0 1 1868 3 V
COMUNE AN 109 IACONO DANIELA 05/04/1979 102 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 X 1907 3 Z
COMUNE AN 110 ANDREOZZI DANIELA 06/06/1964 100 2002 0 0 1937 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 111 MARGIOTTA MARIA ROSARIA 29/08/1970 96 Q R 2011 0 J 1 1 348 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 112 TIERI ORNELLA 26/01/1962 91 R 2000 0 1 2037 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 113 MELLONE RAFFAELA 01/07/1963 91 L 2002 0 0 2038 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 114 IAFRATE GIOVANNA 07/03/1982 87 Q S 2007 0 J 0 0 X 2093 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 115 IACONO FILOMENA 14/07/1983 87 Q S 2009 0 J 0 0 X 2098 3 V X
COMUNE AN 116 VIOLA MARIA VITTORIA 03/01/1973 86 R 2007 0 J 0 2 2107 3 V
COMUNE AN 117 GIORDANO ALESSIA 29/04/1976 85 R 2007 0 K 0 3 2118 3 Z
COMUNE AN 118 PERNA RENATA 15/07/1989 85 2009 0 J 0 0 2120 3 V
COMUNE AN 119 BUONOMO SERENA 17/10/1985 83 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 2139 3 Z
COMUNE AN 120 IODICE MARILINA 31/01/1982 83 R 2014 0 2 279 3 Z
COMUNE AN 121 VESPA GENNARO 24/03/1974 81 R 2007 0 J 0 3 2165 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 122 SAVARESE VALERIA 01/09/1981 79 R 2007 0 2 2189 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 123 SANTARPINO JESSICA 09/04/1988 71 2007 0 J 0 0 2283 3 V
COMUNE AN 124 CARBONE VALENTINA 08/12/1985 70 Q 2009 0 J 0 0 2291 3 V X
COMUNE AN 125 ESPOSITO VINCENZA 02/09/1968 67 Q R 2000 0 2 2314 3 Z
COMUNE AN 126 MASULLO FIORENZA 18/04/1970 66 R 2007 0 J 0 2 X 2341 3 V X
COMUNE AN 127 NAPOLI MARIA 02/04/1964 62 Q R 2000 0 3 X 2387 3 Z
COMUNE AN 128 LO PICCOLO MARCELLA 05/10/1972 60 2000 0 0 2417 3 Z
COMUNE AN 129 MARTIRANI DANIELA 28/07/1970 59 R 2007 0 3 2430 3 Z X



COMUNE AN 130 AVERSA BARBARA 01/06/1972 53 R 2007 0 J 0 2 2521 3 V
COMUNE AN 131 BEATO DEBORA 03/01/1969 47 2000 0 0 2586 3 Z
COMUNE AN 132 CURTI ELENA 29/10/1975 46 R 2007 0 2 2605 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 133 VARRIALE MONICA 25/07/1964 46 Q R 2011 0 2 2608 3 Z
COMUNE AN 134 MIRANDA FILOMENA 19/04/1960 43 R 2000 0 2 2640 3 Z
COMUNE AN 135 MANZO CARLA 16/10/1974 42 R 2000 0 2 2656 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 136 RUSSO LAURA 03/07/1963 42 R 2014 0 J 0 1 2676 3 V
COMUNE AN 137 FALANGA TONIA 28/09/1988 41 R 2014 0 J 0 1 3038 3 V X
COMUNE AN 138 DE CRESCENZO BRUNA 08/09/1960 39 Q 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L 0 2737 3 Z
COMUNE AN 139 FLORIO ANITA 20/07/1969 35 Q R 2004 0 2 X 2852 3 Z
COMUNE AN 140 VENDITTO MARIANNA 17/11/1974 34 Q R 2014 0 1 619 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 141 MAZZELLA CARMEN 24/01/1973 33 2000 0 0 2921 3 Z
COMUNE AN 142 FABBROCINI ANNA MARIA 04/11/1966 31 Q R 2002 0 3 2999 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 143 UVA MARIAROSARIA 07/10/1959 31 Q R 2002 0 2 3005 3 Z
COMUNE AN 144 CAPUTO ANNA 15/05/1965 31 K Q R 2014 0 2 3217 3 Z
COMUNE AN 145 CIMA VIVIANA 18/10/1977 30 L 2002 0 0 3083 3 Z
COMUNE AN 146 RUGGIERO MARIA ROSARIA 26/12/1966 30 2003 0 0 3104 3 Z
COMUNE AN 147 RAMBALDI SIMONETTA 12/12/1960 30 2004 0 0 3105 3 Z
COMUNE AN 148 ESPOSITO CONCETTA 25/09/1963 30 R 2014 0 2 651 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 149 PECORELLA TIZIANA 01/01/1971 30 2014 0 0 123 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 150 BATTAGLIA ERMELINDA 16/11/1955 29 Q R S 2000 0 2 3137 3 Z
COMUNE AN 151 TRIO ELENA 18/08/1957 29 R 2002 0 1 3159 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 152 DE MARCO FIORELLA 18/07/1965 29 2003 0 0 3163 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 153 ROMANO MARGHERITA 07/03/1972 29 R 2007 0 L 0 2 3169 3 Z
COMUNE AN 154 NAPOLITANO MARIA 14/06/1969 28 Q R 2005 0 2 3218 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 155 LONGOBARDI MARIAROSARIA 05/02/1968 27 Q R 2011 0 2 3297 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 156 FINELLI FRANCA 13/04/1955 26 J Q 2000 0 0 3305 3 Z
COMUNE AN 157 AVERSANA LILIANA 15/04/1971 26 Q R 2002 0 1 3324 3 Z
COMUNE AN 158 AVOLIO SIMONA 19/12/1975 26 R 2003 0 1 3338 3 Z
COMUNE AN 159 VALENTINO VIVIANA 11/03/1973 25 2000 0 0 3371 3 Z
COMUNE AN 160 RANIERI FLORIANA 12/06/1969 25 Q 2002 0 0 3385 3 Z
COMUNE AN 161 BASILE ISABELLA 16/11/1977 24 2002 0 0 3464 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 162 ILLIANO ANTONELLA 17/11/1969 24 2011 0 0 186 3 Z
COMUNE AN 163 SARNELLI ANNA 07/12/1972 23 Q 2000 0 0 3501 3 Z
COMUNE AN 164 DI PINTO ROSANNA 04/06/1955 23 Q 2000 0 0 3503 3 Z
COMUNE AN 165 TORTORA IMMACOLATA 14/11/1960 23 R 2002 0 2 3525 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 166 LUBRANO LAVADERAASSUNTA 18/04/1972 23 2002 0 0 3534 3 Z
COMUNE AN 167 IMPROTA ROSARIA 27/10/1968 22 2002 0 2 3592 3 Z
COMUNE AN 168 GUALDIERI DANIELA 26/04/1966 22 R 2007 0 3 X 3618 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 169 LUCIGNANO CONCETTA 19/08/1971 21 Q R 2002 0 1 X 3661 3 Z
COMUNE AN 170 LA PIETRA CATERINA 04/12/1970 21 R 2002 0 1 3671 3 Z
COMUNE AN 171 CAPRARO TIZIANA 25/04/1977 21 2002 0 0 3677 3 Z
COMUNE AN 172 BORRELLI PATRIZIA 18/12/1966 21 Q R 2005 0 2 3451 3 Z
COMUNE AN 173 MAJA MASSIMILIANO 30/09/1969 20 R 2000 0 3 X 3722 3 Z
COMUNE AN 174 FERRANTE TIZIANA 14/07/1971 20 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L 0 3754 3 Z



COMUNE AN 175 TOSCANO EMMA 21/05/1968 19 R 2000 0 2 3783 3 Z
COMUNE AN 176 DI MATTEO TEODORA 17/08/1969 19 2003 0 0 3816 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 177 LIZZADRI DANIELA 26/08/1977 19 S 2007 0 0 447 3 Z
COMUNE AN 178 DI MARZIO IMMACOLATA 11/11/1966 18 Q 2000 0 0 3844 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 179 FALANGA GABRIELLA 27/03/1968 18 2000 0 0 3854 3 Z
COMUNE AN 180 TEDONE MARIA 24/08/1954 18 J S 2002 0 0 X 3862 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 181 PARAGLIOLA ASSUNTA 23/04/1973 18 2007 0 0 X 3893 3 Z
COMUNE AN 182 PADALINO DANIELA 23/04/1973 18 2011 0 0 376 3 Z
COMUNE AN 183 BUSTO IVANA 15/06/1969 17 2000 0 0 X 3941 3 Z
COMUNE AN 184 CARANNANTE CRISTINA 21/03/1962 17 2002 0 0 3976 3 Z
COMUNE AN 185 LO REGIO EMILIA 15/01/1972 16 Q 2002 0 0 4015 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 186 LITTERIO LAURA 20/01/1979 16 2002 0 0 4026 3 Z
COMUNE AN 187 PESCAROLO ALMA 02/10/1956 16 2002 0 0 4035 3 Z
COMUNE AN 188 RUSSO ROSA 11/11/1967 16 2007 0 0 4045 3 Z
COMUNE AN 189 NARCISO ADRIANA 20/05/1967 16 2007 0 0 4055 3 Z
COMUNE AN 190 LIBERTI IOLANDA 11/03/1958 15 J K 2000 0 0 4060 3 Z
COMUNE AN 191 MONACO CINZIA 13/10/1968 15 R 2002 0 1 4084 3 Z
COMUNE AN 192 BENNATO LAURO CONCETTA 26/06/1971 15 2002 0 0 4091 3 Z
COMUNE AN 193 NAPOLITANO ENZA 23/02/1971 13 2004 0 0 4192 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 194 GIACCIO ANNA MARIA 19/03/1975 11 R 2007 0 2 4223 3 Z
COMUNE AN X 195 DE VIVO GELTRUDE 18/07/1965 9 R S 2007 0 2 4232 3 V
COMUNE AN X 196 CILENTO GIOVANNA ELISA 04/10/1977 6 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 4236 3 V
COMUNE AN X 197 ORFEO ASSUNTA 30/01/1961 6 Q R 2009 0 1 4264 3 V
COMUNE AN X 198 VITALE EMANUELA 26/09/1984 0 2014 0 0 0 3 1
COMUNE AN X 199 AMBROSIO CONCETTA 24/05/1972 0 2014 0 0 0 3 1
COMUNE AN X 200 ARIANETTO MICHAELA 23/06/1971 0 2014 0 0 0 3 1 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 1 CENNAMO ANNA 22/07/1963 185 Q 2005 0 J 0 0 77 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 2 MAURIELLO PAOLA 01/02/1973 184 R 2003 0 J 0 2 89 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 3 DI LEVA BARBARA 20/05/1976 181 Q R 2005 0 J 0 2 X 147 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 4 DE ROSA CARMEN 02/03/1974 178 Q R 2005 0 J 0 1 X 195 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 5 GRIMALDI FILIOLI VISSIA 05/09/1976 178 2005 0 J 0 0 199 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 6 STRAZZULLO MANUELA 11/04/1977 177 Q 2004 0 J 0 0 206 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 7 ZAZZARO GIOVANNA 01/01/1965 175 Q R 2004 0 J 0 3 226 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 8 FUSCO EMANUELA 06/01/1980 174 Q R 2004 0 J 0 3 236 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 9 FERRARO PAOLA 03/07/1976 174 Q R 2004 0 J 0 1 238 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 10 DELLA GATTA RAIMONDA 12/05/1979 174 Q R S 2005 0 J 0 3 X 239 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 11 DI FUORTI AGNESE 11/09/1975 174 Q R 2005 0 J 0 2 X 241 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 12 CARBONE ILARIA 11/07/1979 154 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 388 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 13 TORTORA MARZIA 04/06/1974 154 R 2007 0 J 0 1 389 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 14 PERNA FEDERICA 14/03/1984 144 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 435 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 15 ALBI MARINI MARIANGELA 26/07/1983 142 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 442 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 16 COSTABILE ORNELLA 08/11/1977 135 R 2007 0 J 0 2 X 479 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 17 RUGGIERO ILEANA 17/11/1973 133 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 487 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 18 VALENTINO GIANLUCA 10/07/1971 131 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 494 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 19 BUONPENSIERO ANGELA 24/07/1979 120 Q S 2007 0 J 0 0 537 3 Z X



SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 20 MOSCATELLI RITA 06/12/1980 115 2007 0 J 0 0 565 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 21 FERRANTE DAVIDE 01/05/1978 114 Q 2014 0 J 0 0 0 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 22 LANZILLI MARCELLA 15/06/1985 112 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 590 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 23 RIVELLINO ANTONELLA 04/06/1977 112 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 593 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 24 LENTO ANGELA 08/10/1972 110 2007 0 J 0 0 605 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 25 DELLI PAOLI ROSAMARIA 14/02/1983 109 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 610 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 26 DI BELLO MARIA 08/07/1983 105 R 2007 0 J 0 1 626 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 27 IACONO DANIELA 05/04/1979 102 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 X 643 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 28 IAFRATE GIOVANNA 07/03/1982 87 Q S 2007 0 J 0 0 X 712 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 29 IACONO FILOMENA 14/07/1983 87 Q S 2009 0 J 0 0 X 716 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 30 VIOLA MARIA VITTORIA 03/01/1973 86 R 2007 0 J 0 2 720 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 31 PERNA RENATA 15/07/1989 85 2009 0 J 0 0 728 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 32 BUONOMO SERENA 17/10/1985 83 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 735 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 33 VESPA GENNARO 24/03/1974 81 R 2007 0 J 0 3 744 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 34 SANTARPINO JESSICA 09/04/1988 71 2007 0 J 0 0 792 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 35 CARBONE VALENTINA 08/12/1985 70 Q 2009 0 J 0 0 796 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 36 MASULLO FIORENZA 18/04/1970 66 R 2007 0 J 0 2 X 806 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 37 AVERSA BARBARA 01/06/1972 53 R 2007 0 J 0 2 846 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 38 RUSSO LAURA 03/07/1963 42 R 2014 0 J 0 1 856 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 39 FALANGA TONIA 28/09/1988 41 R 2014 0 J 0 1 278 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH X 40 CILENTO GIOVANNA ELISA 04/10/1977 6 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 870 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 41 CAIAZZO ASSUNTA 20/04/1974 178 Q R 2014 0 J 1 2 892 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 42 MARGIOTTA MARIA ROSARIA 29/08/1970 96 Q R 2011 0 J 1 1 67 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 1 CENNAMO ANNA 22/07/1963 185 Q 2005 0 J 0 0 77 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 2 MAURIELLO PAOLA 01/02/1973 184 R 2003 0 J 0 2 89 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 3 DI LEVA BARBARA 20/05/1976 181 Q R 2005 0 J 0 2 X 147 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 4 DE ROSA CARMEN 02/03/1974 178 Q R 2005 0 J 0 1 X 195 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 5 GRIMALDI FILIOLI VISSIA 05/09/1976 178 2005 0 J 0 0 199 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 6 STRAZZULLO MANUELA 11/04/1977 177 Q 2004 0 J 0 0 206 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 7 ZAZZARO GIOVANNA 01/01/1965 175 Q R 2004 0 J 0 3 226 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 8 FUSCO EMANUELA 06/01/1980 174 Q R 2004 0 J 0 3 236 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 9 FERRARO PAOLA 03/07/1976 174 Q R 2004 0 J 0 1 238 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 10 DELLA GATTA RAIMONDA 12/05/1979 174 Q R S 2005 0 J 0 3 X 239 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 11 DI FUORTI AGNESE 11/09/1975 174 Q R 2005 0 J 0 2 X 241 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 12 CARBONE ILARIA 11/07/1979 154 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 388 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 13 TORTORA MARZIA 04/06/1974 154 R 2007 0 J 0 1 389 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 14 PERNA FEDERICA 14/03/1984 144 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 435 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 15 ALBI MARINI MARIANGELA 26/07/1983 142 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 442 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 16 COSTABILE ORNELLA 08/11/1977 135 R 2007 0 J 0 2 X 479 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 17 RUGGIERO ILEANA 17/11/1973 133 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 487 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 18 VALENTINO GIANLUCA 10/07/1971 131 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 494 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 19 BUONPENSIERO ANGELA 24/07/1979 120 Q S 2007 0 J 0 0 537 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 20 MOSCATELLI RITA 06/12/1980 115 2007 0 J 0 0 565 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 21 FERRANTE DAVIDE 01/05/1978 114 Q 2014 0 J 0 0 0 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 22 LANZILLI MARCELLA 15/06/1985 112 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 590 3 V X



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 23 RIVELLINO ANTONELLA 04/06/1977 112 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 593 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 24 LENTO ANGELA 08/10/1972 110 2007 0 J 0 0 605 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 25 DELLI PAOLI ROSAMARIA 14/02/1983 109 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 610 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 26 DI BELLO MARIA 08/07/1983 105 R 2007 0 J 0 1 626 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 27 IACONO DANIELA 05/04/1979 102 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 X 643 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 28 IAFRATE GIOVANNA 07/03/1982 87 Q S 2007 0 J 0 0 X 712 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 29 IACONO FILOMENA 14/07/1983 87 Q S 2009 0 J 0 0 X 716 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 30 VIOLA MARIA VITTORIA 03/01/1973 86 R 2007 0 J 0 2 720 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 31 PERNA RENATA 15/07/1989 85 2009 0 J 0 0 728 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 32 BUONOMO SERENA 17/10/1985 83 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 735 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 33 VESPA GENNARO 24/03/1974 81 R 2007 0 J 0 3 744 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 34 SANTARPINO JESSICA 09/04/1988 71 2007 0 J 0 0 792 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 35 CARBONE VALENTINA 08/12/1985 70 Q 2009 0 J 0 0 796 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 36 MASULLO FIORENZA 18/04/1970 66 R 2007 0 J 0 2 X 806 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 37 AVERSA BARBARA 01/06/1972 53 R 2007 0 J 0 2 846 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 38 RUSSO LAURA 03/07/1963 42 R 2014 0 J 0 1 856 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 39 FALANGA TONIA 28/09/1988 41 R 2014 0 J 0 1 278 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH X 40 CILENTO GIOVANNA ELISA 04/10/1977 6 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 870 3 V
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 41 CAIAZZO ASSUNTA 20/04/1974 178 Q R 2014 0 J 1 2 892 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 42 MARGIOTTA MARIA ROSARIA 29/08/1970 96 Q R 2011 0 J 1 1 67 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 1 CENNAMO ANNA 22/07/1963 185 Q 2005 0 J 0 0 77 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 2 MAURIELLO PAOLA 01/02/1973 184 R 2003 0 J 0 2 89 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 3 DI LEVA BARBARA 20/05/1976 181 Q R 2005 0 J 0 2 X 147 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 4 DE ROSA CARMEN 02/03/1974 178 Q R 2005 0 J 0 1 X 197 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 5 GRIMALDI FILIOLI VISSIA 05/09/1976 178 2005 0 J 0 0 201 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 6 STRAZZULLO MANUELA 11/04/1977 177 Q 2004 0 J 0 0 208 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 7 ZAZZARO GIOVANNA 01/01/1965 175 Q R 2004 0 J 0 3 228 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 8 FUSCO EMANUELA 06/01/1980 174 Q R 2004 0 J 0 3 238 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 9 FERRARO PAOLA 03/07/1976 174 Q R 2004 0 J 0 1 240 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 10 DELLA GATTA RAIMONDA 12/05/1979 174 Q R S 2005 0 J 0 3 X 241 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 11 DI FUORTI AGNESE 11/09/1975 174 Q R 2005 0 J 0 2 X 243 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 12 CARBONE ILARIA 11/07/1979 154 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 390 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 13 TORTORA MARZIA 04/06/1974 154 R 2007 0 J 0 1 391 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 14 PERNA FEDERICA 14/03/1984 144 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 437 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 15 ALBI MARINI MARIANGELA 26/07/1983 142 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 444 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 16 COSTABILE ORNELLA 08/11/1977 135 R 2007 0 J 0 2 X 481 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 17 RUGGIERO ILEANA 17/11/1973 133 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 489 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 18 VALENTINO GIANLUCA 10/07/1971 131 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 497 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 19 BUONPENSIERO ANGELA 24/07/1979 120 Q S 2007 0 J 0 0 540 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 20 MOSCATELLI RITA 06/12/1980 115 2007 0 J 0 0 568 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 21 FERRANTE DAVIDE 01/05/1978 114 Q 2014 0 J 0 0 0 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 22 LANZILLI MARCELLA 15/06/1985 112 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 593 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 23 RIVELLINO ANTONELLA 04/06/1977 112 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 596 3 V
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 24 LENTO ANGELA 08/10/1972 110 2007 0 J 0 0 608 3 V
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 25 DELLI PAOLI ROSAMARIA 14/02/1983 109 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 613 3 V



SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 26 DI BELLO MARIA 08/07/1983 105 R 2007 0 J 0 1 629 3 V
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 27 IACONO DANIELA 05/04/1979 102 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 X 646 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 28 IAFRATE GIOVANNA 07/03/1982 87 Q S 2007 0 J 0 0 X 715 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 29 IACONO FILOMENA 14/07/1983 87 Q S 2009 0 J 0 0 X 719 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 30 VIOLA MARIA VITTORIA 03/01/1973 86 R 2007 0 J 0 2 723 3 V
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 31 PERNA RENATA 15/07/1989 85 2009 0 J 0 0 731 3 V
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 32 BUONOMO SERENA 17/10/1985 83 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 738 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 33 VESPA GENNARO 24/03/1974 81 R 2007 0 J 0 3 747 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 34 SANTARPINO JESSICA 09/04/1988 71 2007 0 J 0 0 795 3 V
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 35 CARBONE VALENTINA 08/12/1985 70 Q 2009 0 J 0 0 799 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 36 MASULLO FIORENZA 18/04/1970 66 R 2007 0 J 0 2 X 809 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 37 AVERSA BARBARA 01/06/1972 53 R 2007 0 J 0 2 849 3 V
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 38 RUSSO LAURA 03/07/1963 42 R 2014 0 J 0 1 859 3 V
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 39 FALANGA TONIA 28/09/1988 41 R 2014 0 J 0 1 278 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH X 40 CILENTO GIOVANNA ELISA 04/10/1977 6 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 874 3 V
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 41 CAIAZZO ASSUNTA 20/04/1974 178 Q R 2014 0 J 1 2 896 3 Z
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 42 MARGIOTTA MARIA ROSARIA 29/08/1970 96 Q R 2011 0 J 1 1 67 3 Z X
CON METODO MONTESSORIHN 1 DE MARTINO MARIA 13/11/1965 220 Q R 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 1 41 3 Z X
CON METODO MONTESSORIHN 2 PARENTE DIANA 17/01/1967 192 Q R 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 3 63 3 Z X
CON METODO MONTESSORIHN 3 TANZILLO FILOMENA 27/05/1966 186 Q 2007 0 K 0 0 70 3 Z
CON METODO MONTESSORIHN 4 PICCIRILLO ALESSANDRA 05/02/1974 166 R S 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 1 X 90 3 Z X
CON METODO MONTESSORIHN 5 ALBERTO GISELLA 31/07/1958 162 Q R 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 1 95 3 Z
CON METODO MONTESSORIHN 6 GIORDANO ALESSIA 29/04/1976 85 R 2007 0 K 0 3 126 3 Z
CON METODO MONTESSORIHN 7 DE CRESCENZO BRUNA 08/09/1960 39 Q 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L 0 165 3 Z
CON METODO MONTESSORIHN 8 FERRANTE TIZIANA 14/07/1971 20 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L 0 217 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 1 MAMBRINI PAOLA 19/07/1949 265 2000 0 0 X 18 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 2 SANTOMARTINO GIACINTA 11/10/1963 252 Q R 2000 0 1 X 36 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 3 SCHIFONE ANGELA 15/08/1964 236 Q R 2000 0 L 0 2 65 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 4 DE ROSA MERCEDES 09/09/1972 224 Q R 2000 0 2 91 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 5 CRISAFO GLORIA 31/01/1960 212 Q 2000 0 0 137 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 6 PINTO MARGHERITA 05/07/1960 204 Q R 2000 0 1 164 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 7 GIELLA DEBORA 18/07/1968 194 R 2000 0 2 X 196 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 8 CIMMINO LUCREZIA 24/04/1967 188 Q R 2000 0 2 236 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 9 CICCARELLI IMMA 06/01/1976 188 Q 2000 0 0 X 237 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 10 VARRELLA ALESSANDRA 27/08/1967 184 Q R 2000 0 2 283 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 11 PERRELLA MARIAROSARIA 11/03/1958 184 S 2000 0 0 X 287 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 12 MAURIELLO PAOLA 01/02/1973 184 R 2003 0 J 0 2 293 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 13 DI LEVA BARBARA 20/05/1976 181 Q R 2005 0 J 0 2 X 329 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 14 DE ROSA CARMEN 02/03/1974 178 Q R 2005 0 J 0 1 X 359 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 15 GRIMALDI FILIOLI VISSIA 05/09/1976 178 2005 0 J 0 0 362 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 16 CAIAZZO ASSUNTA 20/04/1974 178 Q R 2014 0 J 1 2 366 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 17 STRAZZULLO MANUELA 11/04/1977 177 Q 2004 0 J 0 0 378 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 18 ZAZZARO GIOVANNA 01/01/1965 175 Q R 2004 0 J 0 3 397 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 19 RUOCCO MARIA ROSARIA 12/10/1969 174 2000 0 0 403 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 20 FUSCO EMANUELA 06/01/1980 174 Q R 2004 0 J 0 3 407 3 Z X



LINGUA INGLESEIL 21 FERRARO PAOLA 03/07/1976 174 Q R 2004 0 J 0 1 409 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 22 DELLA GATTA RAIMONDA 12/05/1979 174 Q R S 2005 0 J 0 3 X 410 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 23 DI FUORTI AGNESE 11/09/1975 174 Q R 2005 0 J 0 2 X 412 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 24 PUGLISI ROSALIA 06/09/1958 173 2002 0 0 421 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 25 CICCARELLI ROSSELLA 24/08/1973 172 Q R 2007 0 1 X 443 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 26 MINOPOLI ANNA 30/04/1965 169 Q R 2014 0 2 32 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 27 PICCIRILLO ALESSANDRA 05/02/1974 166 R S 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 1 X 494 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 28 FIERRO STEFANIA 20/10/1966 166 Q 2002 0 0 495 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 29 FERRARA EMANUELA 26/04/1976 166 2002 0 0 496 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 30 SCALESE CARLA 31/10/1970 166 2002 0 0 497 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 31 DAVIDE MARIA 25/05/1950 165 Q S 2000 0 0 X 513 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 32 DI LULLO PAOLA 17/07/1967 162 2007 0 0 545 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 33 DI GUIDA GIULIANA 24/03/1965 157 Q R 2000 0 2 X 580 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 34 DE SANTIS ANNA 03/06/1957 154 R 2000 0 3 X 602 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 35 MAROTTA BIANCA DANILA 28/06/1971 154 2002 0 0 604 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 36 CARBONE ILARIA 11/07/1979 154 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 606 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 37 PERNA FEDERICA 14/03/1984 144 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 688 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 38 ALBI MARINI MARIANGELA 26/07/1983 142 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 702 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 39 CHIOCCA CLORINDA 02/08/1971 138 Q R 2002 0 1 730 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 40 COSTABILE ORNELLA 08/11/1977 135 R 2007 0 J 0 2 X 760 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 41 RUGGIERO ILEANA 17/11/1973 133 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 776 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 42 VALENTINO GIANLUCA 10/07/1971 131 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 786 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 43 VARRIALE ANNA 07/03/1972 127 Q R 2014 0 2 589 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 44 MARANDOLA PAOLA 13/11/1963 126 Q R 2000 0 2 825 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 45 BIANCO ROSA 24/01/1961 126 Q 2007 0 0 833 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 46 AMIRANTE FRANCESCA 19/02/1977 125 2007 0 0 842 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 47 CIMMINO GIULIANA 27/04/1969 122 Q R 2000 0 1 861 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 48 BUONPENSIERO ANGELA 24/07/1979 120 Q S 2007 0 J 0 0 872 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 49 MOSCATELLI RITA 06/12/1980 115 2007 0 J 0 0 920 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 50 FERRANTE DAVIDE 01/05/1978 114 Q 2014 0 J 0 0 938 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 51 LANZILLI MARCELLA 15/06/1985 112 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 957 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 52 RIVELLINO ANTONELLA 04/06/1977 112 Q 2007 0 J 0 0 960 3 V
LINGUA INGLESEIL 53 VARRIALE DANIELA 06/06/1964 109 Q R 2000 0 2 981 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 54 DELLI PAOLI ROSAMARIA 14/02/1983 109 Q R 2007 0 J 0 2 986 3 V
LINGUA INGLESEIL 55 BIANCO CARLA 20/11/1966 107 2002 0 2 1000 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 56 SCOTTI STEPHANIA 04/11/1974 106 2002 0 0 1005 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 57 DI BELLO MARIA 08/07/1983 105 R 2007 0 J 0 1 1016 3 V
LINGUA INGLESEIL 58 IACONO DANIELA 05/04/1979 102 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 X 1043 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 59 ANDREOZZI DANIELA 06/06/1964 100 2002 0 0 1061 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 60 MARGIOTTA MARIA ROSARIA 29/08/1970 96 Q R 2011 0 J 1 1 150 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 61 TIERI ORNELLA 26/01/1962 91 R 2000 0 1 1126 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 62 IAFRATE GIOVANNA 07/03/1982 87 Q S 2007 0 J 0 0 X 1161 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 63 IACONO FILOMENA 14/07/1983 87 Q S 2009 0 J 0 0 X 1166 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 64 VIOLA MARIA VITTORIA 03/01/1973 86 R 2007 0 J 0 2 1170 3 V
LINGUA INGLESEIL 65 PERNA RENATA 15/07/1989 85 2009 0 J 0 0 1179 3 V



LINGUA INGLESEIL 66 BUONOMO SERENA 17/10/1985 83 Q R 2007 0 J 0 1 1194 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 67 VESPA GENNARO 24/03/1974 81 R 2007 0 J 0 3 1212 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 68 SAVARESE VALERIA 01/09/1981 79 R 2007 0 2 1228 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 69 SANTARPINO JESSICA 09/04/1988 71 2007 0 J 0 0 1288 3 V
LINGUA INGLESEIL 70 CARBONE VALENTINA 08/12/1985 70 Q 2009 0 J 0 0 1296 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 71 MASULLO FIORENZA 18/04/1970 66 R 2007 0 J 0 2 X 1324 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 72 LO PICCOLO MARCELLA 05/10/1972 60 2000 0 0 1371 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 73 BEATO DEBORA 03/01/1969 47 2000 0 0 1470 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 74 CURTI ELENA 29/10/1975 46 R 2007 0 2 1483 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 75 MANZO CARLA 16/10/1974 42 R 2000 0 2 1506 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 76 RUSSO LAURA 03/07/1963 42 R 2014 0 J 0 1 1517 3 V
LINGUA INGLESEIL 77 FALANGA TONIA 28/09/1988 41 R 2014 0 J 0 1 1220 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 78 DE CRESCENZO BRUNA 08/09/1960 39 Q 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L 0 1553 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 79 FLORIO ANITA 20/07/1969 35 Q R 2004 0 2 X 1612 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 80 FABBROCINI ANNA MARIA 04/11/1966 31 Q R 2002 0 3 1682 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 81 UVA MARIAROSARIA 07/10/1959 31 Q R 2002 0 2 1687 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 82 RUGGIERO MARIA ROSARIA 26/12/1966 30 2003 0 0 1737 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 83 AVOLIO SIMONA 19/12/1975 26 R 2003 0 1 1842 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 84 VALENTINO VIVIANA 11/03/1973 25 2000 0 0 1858 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 85 RANIERI FLORIANA 12/06/1969 25 Q 2002 0 0 1869 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 86 BASILE ISABELLA 16/11/1977 24 2002 0 0 1910 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 87 ILLIANO ANTONELLA 17/11/1969 24 2011 0 0 81 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 88 DI PINTO ROSANNA 04/06/1955 23 Q 2000 0 0 1936 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 89 LUBRANO LAVADERAASSUNTA 18/04/1972 23 2002 0 0 1949 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 90 CAPRARO TIZIANA 25/04/1977 21 2002 0 0 2013 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 91 DI MARZIO IMMACOLATA 11/11/1966 18 Q 2000 0 0 2089 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 92 FALANGA GABRIELLA 27/03/1968 18 2000 0 0 2093 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 93 PARAGLIOLA ASSUNTA 23/04/1973 18 2007 0 0 X 2110 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 94 PADALINO DANIELA 23/04/1973 18 2011 0 0 165 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 95 LO REGIO EMILIA 15/01/1972 16 Q 2002 0 0 2147 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 96 MONACO CINZIA 13/10/1968 15 R 2002 0 1 2167 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 97 FINELLI FRANCA 13/04/1955 26 J Q 2000 0 0 2215 3 Z
CON METODO PIZZIGONIIN 1 SCHIFONE ANGELA 15/08/1964 236 Q R 2000 0 L 0 2 28 3 Z X
CON METODO PIZZIGONIIN 2 DE MARTINO MARIA 13/11/1965 220 Q R 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 1 44 3 Z X
CON METODO PIZZIGONIIN 3 PARENTE DIANA 17/01/1967 192 Q R 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 3 72 3 Z X
CON METODO PIZZIGONIIN 4 MAIONE LUCIA 11/05/1965 186 Q R 2014 0 L 0 2 7 3 Z
CON METODO PIZZIGONIIN 5 PICCIRILLO ALESSANDRA 05/02/1974 166 R S 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 1 X 113 3 Z X
CON METODO PIZZIGONIIN 6 ALBERTO GISELLA 31/07/1958 162 Q R 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 1 118 3 Z
CON METODO PIZZIGONIIN 7 DE CRESCENZO BRUNA 08/09/1960 39 Q 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L 0 212 3 Z
CON METODO PIZZIGONIIN 8 ROMANO MARGHERITA 07/03/1972 29 R 2007 0 L 0 2 240 3 Z
CON METODO PIZZIGONIIN 9 FERRANTE TIZIANA 14/07/1971 20 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L 0 263 3 Z
CON METODO AGAZZILN 1 SCHIFONE ANGELA 15/08/1964 236 Q R 2000 0 L 0 2 28 3 Z X
CON METODO AGAZZILN 2 DE MARTINO MARIA 13/11/1965 220 Q R 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 1 44 3 Z X
CON METODO AGAZZILN 3 PARENTE DIANA 17/01/1967 192 Q R 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 3 72 3 Z X
CON METODO AGAZZILN 4 MAIONE LUCIA 11/05/1965 186 Q R 2014 0 L 0 2 7 3 Z



CON METODO AGAZZILN 5 PICCIRILLO ALESSANDRA 05/02/1974 166 R S 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 1 X 113 3 Z X
CON METODO AGAZZILN 6 ALBERTO GISELLA 31/07/1958 162 Q R 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L 1 118 3 Z
CON METODO AGAZZILN 7 DE CRESCENZO BRUNA 08/09/1960 39 Q 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L 0 212 3 Z
CON METODO AGAZZILN 8 ROMANO MARGHERITA 07/03/1972 29 R 2007 0 L 0 2 240 3 Z
CON METODO AGAZZILN 9 FERRANTE TIZIANA 14/07/1971 20 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L 0 263 3 Z


